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Results are FINAL as of 13:08 on June 25, 2018
RS:One Female Fleet
Sailed: 12, Discards: 1, To count: 11, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
Ran Fleet MN Sail HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 RS Ré6 R7 RS R9 R10 R11 R12 Total Nett
k A
Ist RS:One CHN CHN3 YUE TAN (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 11.0
Female
2nd RS:One HKG HKG3 KWAN CHING MA 2.0 2.0 20 20 20 2.0 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 3.0 3.0 2.0 27.0 24.0
Female
3rd RS:One  INA1 INA 37 NENNI MARLINI 5.0 (6.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 20 4.0 420 36.0
Female
4th RS:One  INA2 INA 99 NABILA SEFIANI 3.0 3.0 50 4.0 6.0 (8.0) 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 50 5.0 58.0 500
Female
Sth RS:One MAS MAS 02 NUUR FATIN SOLEHAH ABDUL (12.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 72.0 60.0
Female RAHMAN DNC)
6th RS:One SGP SGP5 YNEZ LIM 4.0 4.0 40 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 9.0) 8.0 70 7.0 72.0 63.0
Female
7th RS:One THA THA 18 CHOLCHAYA JUNTHONGLANG 6.0 5.0 9.0) 60 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 79.0 70.0
Female
8th RS:One TPE2 TPE 19 FU WEI KUO 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 (10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 93.0 83.0
Female )
9th RS:One  TPEl TPE 86 YUN TING SU 7.0 (12.0 8.0 8.0 100 10.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 100.0 88.0
Female DNC)
10th RS:One KOR KOR SAEBOM KIM 10.0 9.0 10.0 (11.0) 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 11.0 6.0 112.0 101.0
Female 266
11th RS:One IND1 IND 3 KATYA IDA CUELHO 9.0 10.0 11.0 10.0 11.0 (12.0 12.0 12.0 11.0 120 10.0 11.0 131.0 119.0
Female DNC) DNC DNC UFD
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Results are FINAL as of 13:08 on June 25, 2018
RS:One Male Fleet
Sailed: 12, Discards: 1, To count: 11, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet MNA Sail HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 RIO RI11 RI12 Total Nett
Ist RS:One Male CHN CHN 11 HAO CHEN 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 40 20 20 1.0 3.0 20 3.0 3.0 250 21.0
2nd RS:One Male HKG  HKG 10 KIKABHOY RAFEEK 3.0 1.0 20 30 10 1.0 1.0 20 40 80 4.0 (13.0 43.0 30.0
0CS)
3rd RS:One Male MAS MAS 12 ILHAM WAHAB 5.0 3.0 40 40 50 3.0 (7.0 3.0 20 3.0 6.0 20 47.0 40.0

)
4th  RS:One Male INAl INA 25 RIDWAN RAMADAN (11.0) 60 60 20 30 7.0 50 40 50 40 20 1.0 56.0 450

5th RS:One Male KOR KOR 226 YOUN GKIL SEO 20 40 30 70 80 40 40 50 60 70 50 (13.0 68.0 55.0

0OCS)
6th RS:One Male THA THA 1 BUNYARIT SANGERN (100 90 90 50 60 80 80 60 10 1.0 1.0 40 68.0 58.0
)
7th  RS:One Male INDI1 IND 1 DAYNE EDGAR 40 50 50 80 20 60 30 80 70 90 90 (13.0 79.0 66.0
AGNELO COELHO DNC)
8th RS:One Male INA2  INA 13 DEXY PRIANI 60 80 70 OO 70 50 60 7.0 90 6.0 7.0 50 82.0 73.0
)
9th  RS:One Male  SGP SGP 9 REYNOLD CHAN 70 7.0 100 6.0 (11.0) 9.0 11.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 100.0 89.0
10th RS:One Male TPEl TPE 7 CHENG HAN WANG 9.0 (11.0) 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 11.0 (9.0 114.0 103.0

SP)
11th RS:OneMale TPE2  TPE 13 CHIYUANCHEN 80 100 (11.0) 11.0 100 11.0 9.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 100 7.0 120.0 109.0

12th  RS:OneMale IND IND Il RAHUL CHOUDHARY 12.0 120 12.0 120 12.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 (13.0 13.0 146.0 133.0
DNC) DNC
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17th Asian Sailing Championship 2018

Jakarta - Indonesia, 18 — 25 June 2018
Results are FINAL as of 13:08 on June 25, 2018

7 A
mﬁr_’.qf Workd Sailing

Ran
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RS:X Female
RS:X Female
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RS:X Female
RS:X Female

RS:X Female

RS:X Female

RS:X Female

RS:X Female
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CHN
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https://www.indonesiansailing.org/windsurfing

Sail

CHN 7
HKG 5

CHN 81
HKG 4
THA 57

KOR 2

JPN 72

THA 55

SGP 1

INA 8

INA 7

MAS

56
TPE 99

RS:X Female Fleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 1, To count: 11, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

YUNXIU LU

HEI MAN HAYLEY VICTORIA
CHAN

PEINA CHEN
WAI YAN NGAI
SIRIPON KAEDUANGNGAM

SA BIN CHUN

MEGUMI KOMINE

SAROCHA PRUMPAI

AMANDA NG

HOIRIYAH HOIRIYAH

RATIAH

CHEOW LIN GEH

CHIH LING WANG

17th Asian Sailing Championship 2018
Jakarta, 18 - 25 June, 2018

R1
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4.0
5.0

7.0
8.0
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(10.0

)
9.0
(13.0
)

11.0

12.0

R2 R3
1.0 1.0
20 (4.0)
(3.0) 2.0
40 3.0
80 9.0
50 7.0
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70 8.0
10.0 11.0
13.0 12.0
1.0 10.0
12.0 (13.0
)
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1.0
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R7

1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0
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(14.0

UFD)
(14.0

UFD)
7.0
5.0
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R8

1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0
6.0

9.0

5.0

8.0

7.0
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R9

(5.0)
3.0

1.0
(7.0)
2.0

4.0

11.0

8.0

9.0

6.0

10.0

13.0
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R10 R11 RI12
40 1.0 2.0
20 20 1.0
1.0 3.0 30
70 60 4.0
3.0 40 100
80 50 9.0
60 10. 5.0
0
10. 80 (13.0
0 )
9.0 9.0 8.0
50 7.0 (120
)
11.0 12. 6.0
0
13. 13. 11.0
0 0
12. 11.0 7.0
0

Total

23.0
27.0

28.0
55.0
74.0

85.0

97.0

96.0

98.0

101.0

136.0

136.0

139.0

Nett

18.0
23.0

25.0
48.0
64.0

71.0

83.0

83.0

88.0

89.0

123.0

123.0

126.0
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Results are FINAL as of 13:08 on June 25, 2018
RS:X Male Fleet
Sailed: 12, Discards: 1, To count: 11, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet MN Sail HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 RI11 R12  Total Nett
A
Ist RS:X CHN CHN1 KUN BI 20 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (4.00 3.0 3.0 3.0 23.0 19.0
Male
2nd RS:X HKG HKG 16 MICHAEL CHUN LEUNG CHENG 4.0 3.0 2.0 (5.0) 2.0 40 20 3.0 20 20 20 4.0 35.0 30.0
Male
3rd RS:X  CHN CHN 10 MENGFAN GAO (10.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 1.0 10 1.0 1.0 45.0 35.0
Male )
4th RS:X KOR KOR1 TAEHOON LEE 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 30 40 40 (6.00 42.0 36.0
Male
5th RS:X  KOR KOR 141 WONWOO CHO 1.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20 3.0 4.0 (120 50 5.0 2.0 52.0 40.0
Male )
6th RS:X HKG HKG6 CHUN TING ADRIAN LEE 7.0 10.0 7.0 (15.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 11.0 60 7.0 6.0 5.0 95.0 80.0
Male )
7th RS:X TPE TPES HAO CHANG 9.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 (11.0) 7.0 8.0 92.0 81.0
Male
8th RS:X THA THA27 PHATTHARADANAICHINAIN 5.0 11.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 130 80 11.0 (14.0) 109.0 95.0
Male
9th RS:X JPN JPN 5 KENSEI IKEDA 11.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 (17.0) 7.0 13.0 6.0 11.0 13.0 9.0 11.0 121.0 104.0
Male
10th RS:X THA THA 6 NATTHAPHONG PHONOPPHARA 8.0 7.0 (21.0UFD) 9.0 10.0 140 7.0 10.0 70 9.0 14.0 9.0 125.0 104.0
Male
11th RS:X PHI PHI 420 YANCY KAIBIGAN 6.0 8.0 10.0 (14.0 9.0 8.0 11.0 14.0 140 12.0 8.0 10.0  124.0 110.0
Male )
12th RS:X PHI  PHI4 GEYLORD COVETA 12.0 15.0 13.0 10.0 11.0 (17.0 15.0 15.0 50 6.0 10.0 7.0 136.0 119.0
Male )
13th RS:X TPE TPES CHIH KAI HSU 14.0 12.0 14.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 10.0 8.0 (16.0 14.0 15.0 12.0  151.0 135.0
Male )
14th RS:X IND IND7 JEROME KUMAR SAVARI MUTHIU 13.0 14.0 11.0 11.0 13.0 11.0 14.0 13.0 180 16.0 16.0 (20.0) 170.0 150.0
Male
https://www.indonesiansailing.org/windsurfing 6/7
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Results are FINAL as of 13:08 on June 25, 2018
15th RS:X INA INA24 I NYOMAN SUARTANA 170 160  15.0 16.0 180  13.0 160 (21.0 100 10.0 120 150 179.0 158.0
Male DNC)
16th RS:X PAK PAK98 RAJA QASIM ABBAS RATHORE 16.0 13.0 120  13.0 150 160 12.0 120 (190 19.0 18.0 180 183.0 164.0
Male )
17th RS:X SGP SGP7 ALEXANDER LIM 190 190 170  18.0 140 150 180  17.0 9.0 180 (20.0 13.0 197.0 177.0
Male )
18th RS:X INA INA 16 I GEDE SUBAGIASA 180 18.0 180  17.0 160 (190 19.0 180 150 150 13.0 160 202.0 183.0
Male )
19th RS:X IND IND 77 MANPREET SINGH 150 17.0 160 190 (2.0 180 17.0 160 200 17.0 19.0 17.0 212.0 191.0
Male DNC)
20th RS:X PAK PAK 99 TARIQ ALI (20.0 20.0 19.0  20.0 190 200 200 190 170 20.0 17.0 (20.0SP) 231.0 211.0
Male )
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Akira Okada
Principal Race Officer
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