



Jakarta - Indonesia, 18 – 25 June 2018

Results are FINAL as of 13:08 on June 25, 2018

#### RS:One Female Fleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 1, To count: 11, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Ran	Fleet MN Sail HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Tot.														Total	Nott		
k k	Fleet	A	San	Heimiyame	KI	K2	KS	K4	KS	KO	K/	Kð	K9	KIU	KII	K12	Total	nett
1st	RS:One Female	CHN	CHN 3	YUE TAN	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	12.0	11.0
2nd	RS:One Female	HKG	HKG 3	KWAN CHING MA	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	(3.0)	3.0	3.0	2.0	27.0	24.0
3rd	RS:One Female	INA1	INA 37	NENNI MARLINI	5.0	(6.0)	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	4.0	42.0	36.0
4th	RS:One Female	INA2	INA 99	NABILA SEFIANI	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	(8.0)	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	58.0	50.0
5th	RS:One Female	MAS	MAS 02	NUUR FATIN SOLEHAH ABDUL RAHMAN	(12.0 DNC)	8.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	3.0	3.0	7.0	4.0	4.0	10.0	72.0	60.0
6th	RS:One Female	SGP	SGP 5	YNEZ LIM	4.0	4.0	4.0	7.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	(9.0)	8.0	7.0	7.0	72.0	63.0
7th	RS:One Female	ТНА	THA 18	CHOLCHAYA JUNTHONGLANG	6.0	5.0	(9.0)	6.0	9.0	7.0	9.0	8.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	3.0	79.0	70.0
8th	RS:One Female	TPE2	TPE 19	FU WEI KUO	8.0	7.0	7.0	9.0	7.0	3.0	8.0	7.0	(10.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	93.0	83.0
9th	RS:One Female	TPE1	TPE 86	YUN TING SU	7.0	(12.0 DNC)	8.0	8.0	10.0	10.0	7.0	9.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	100.0	88.0
10th	RS:One Female	KOR	KOR 266	SAEBOM KIM	10.0	9.0	10.0	(11.0)	8.0	9.0	10.0	10.0	8.0	10.0	11.0	6.0	112.0	101.0
11th	RS:One Female	IND1	IND 3	KATYA IDA CUELHO	9.0	10.0	11.0	10.0	11.0	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	11.0	12.0 UFD	10.0	11.0	131.0	119.0

17th Asian Sailing Championship 2018 Jakarta, 18 - 25 June, 2018





Jakarta - Indonesia, 18 – 25 June 2018

Results are FINAL as of 13:08 on June 25, 2018

#### RS:One Male Fleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 1, To count: 11, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

	D. 1. D. 1. D. 1. D. 1. D.																	
Rank	Fleet	MNA	Sail	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	Total	Nett
1st	RS:One Male	CHN	CHN 11	HAO CHEN	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	(4.0)	2.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	25.0	21.0
2nd	RS:One Male	HKG	HKG 10	KIKABHOY RAFEEK	3.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	4.0	8.0	4.0	(13.0 OCS)	43.0	30.0
3rd	RS:One Male	MAS	MAS 12	ILHAM WAHAB	5.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.0	(7.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	6.0	2.0	47.0	40.0
4th	RS:One Male	INA1	INA 25	RIDWAN RAMADAN	(11.0)	6.0	6.0	2.0	3.0	7.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	2.0	1.0	56.0	45.0
5th	RS:One Male	KOR	KOR 226	YOUN GKIL SEO	2.0	4.0	3.0	7.0	8.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	(13.0 OCS)	68.0	55.0
6th	RS:One Male	THA	THA 1	BUNYARIT SANGERN	(10.0	9.0	9.0	5.0	6.0	8.0	8.0	6.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	68.0	58.0
7th	RS:One Male	IND1	IND 1	DAYNE EDGAR AGNELO COELHO	4.0	5.0	5.0	8.0	2.0	6.0	3.0	8.0	7.0	9.0	9.0	(13.0 DNC)	79.0	66.0
8th	RS:One Male	INA2	INA 13	DEXY PRIANI	6.0	8.0	7.0	(9.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	9.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	82.0	73.0
9th	RS:One Male	SGP	SGP 9	REYNOLD CHAN	7.0	7.0	10.0	6.0	(11.0)	9.0	11.0	10.0	10.0	5.0	8.0	6.0	100.0	89.0
10th	RS:One Male	TPE1	TPE 7	CHENG HAN WANG	9.0	(11.0)	8.0	10.0	9.0	10.0	10.0	9.0	8.0	10.0	11.0	(9.0 SP)	114.0	103.0
11th	RS:One Male	TPE2	TPE 13	CHI YUAN CHEN	8.0	10.0	(11.0)	11.0	10.0	11.0	9.0	11.0	11.0	11.0	10.0	7.0	120.0	109.0
12th	RS:One Male	IND	IND 11	RAHUL CHOUDHARY	12.0	12.0	12.0	12.0	12.0	12.0	12.0	12.0	12.0	12.0	(13.0 DNC)	13.0 DNC	146.0	133.0

17th Asian Sailing Championship 2018 Jakarta, 18 - 25 June, 2018





Jakarta - Indonesia, 18 – 25 June 2018

Results are FINAL as of 13:08 on June 25, 2018





Jakarta - Indonesia, 18 – 25 June 2018

Results are FINAL as of 13:08 on June 25, 2018

#### RS:X Female Fleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 1, To count: 11, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Ran k	Fleet	MNA	Sail	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	<b>R7</b>	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	Total	Nett
1st	RS:X Female	CHN	CHN 7	YUNXIU LU	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(5.0)	4.0	1.0	2.0	23.0	18.0
2nd	RS:X Female	HKG	HKG 5	HEI MAN HAYLEY VICTORIA CHAN	3.0	2.0	(4.0)	1.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	27.0	23.0
3rd	RS:X Female	CHN	CHN 81	PEINA CHEN	2.0	(3.0)	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0	28.0	25.0
4th	RS:X Female	HKG	HKG 4	WAI YAN NGAI	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	(7.0)	7.0	6.0	4.0	55.0	48.0
5th	RS:X Female	THA	THA 57	SIRIPON KAEDUANGNGAM	5.0	8.0	9.0	(10.0	7.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	10.0	74.0	64.0
6th	RS:X Female	KOR	KOR 2	SA BIN CHUN	7.0	5.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	(14.0 UFD)	9.0	4.0	8.0	5.0	9.0	85.0	71.0
7th	RS:X Female	JPN	JPN 72	MEGUMI KOMINE	8.0	6.0	6.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	(14.0 UFD)	5.0	11.0	6.0	10. 0	5.0	97.0	83.0
8th	RS:X Female	THA	THA 55	SAROCHA PRUMPAI	6.0	9.0	5.0	7.0	5.0	10. 0	7.0	8.0	8.0	10. 0	8.0	(13.0	96.0	83.0
9th	RS:X Female	SGP	SGP 1	AMANDA NG	(10.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	10.0	8.0	5.0	7.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	98.0	88.0
10th	RS:X Female	INA	INA 8	HOIRIYAH HOIRIYAH	9.0	10.0	11.0	6.0	9.0	7.0	8.0	11.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	(12.0	101.0	89.0
11th	RS:X Female	INA	INA 7	RATIAH	(13.0	13.0	12.0	13.0	12.0	12. 0	10.0	12. 0	10.0	11.0	12. 0	6.0	136.0	123.0
12th	RS:X Female	MAS	MAS 56	CHEOW LIN GEH	11.0	11.0	10.0	11.0	(13.0	11.0	9.0	10. 0	13.0	13. 0	13. 0	11.0	136.0	123.0
13th	RS:X Female	TPE	TPE 99	CHIH LING WANG	12.0	12.0	(13.0	12.0	11.0	13. 0	11.0	13. 0	12.0	12. 0	11.0	7.0	139.0	126.0

17th Asian Sailing Championship 2018 Jakarta, 18 - 25 June, 2018





Jakarta - Indonesia, 18 – 25 June 2018

Results are FINAL as of 13:08 on June 25, 2018





Jakarta - Indonesia, 18 – 25 June 2018

Results are FINAL as of 13:08 on June 25, 2018

#### RS:X Male Fleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 1, To count: 11, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	MN	Sail	HelmName	R1		R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	Total	Nett
Kank	Picci	A	San	Heimivanie	1/1	14.2	K3	IX4	RS	Ro	IX7	Ro	K	KIU	IXII	K12	Total	11011
1st	RS:X Male	CHN	CHN 1	KUN BI	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(4.0)	3.0	3.0	3.0	23.0	19.0
2nd	RS:X Male	HKG	HKG 16	MICHAEL CHUN LEUNG CHENG	4.0	3.0	2.0	(5.0)	2.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	4.0	35.0	30.0
3rd	RS:X Male	CHN	CHN 10	MENGFAN GAO	(10.0	4.0	5.0	1.0	3.0	5.0	8.0	5.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	45.0	35.0
4th	RS:X Male	KOR	KOR 1	TAEHOON LEE	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	(6.0)	42.0	36.0
5th	RS:X Male	KOR	KOR 141	WONWOO CHO	1.0	6.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	(12.0	5.0	5.0	2.0	52.0	40.0
6th	RS:X Male	HKG	HKG 6	CHUN TING ADRIAN LEE	7.0	10.0	7.0	(15.0	6.0	9.0	6.0	11.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	95.0	80.0
7th	RS:X Male	TPE	TPE 8	HAO CHANG	9.0	5.0	9.0	6.0	7.0	10.0	5.0	7.0	8.0	(11.0)	7.0	8.0	92.0	81.0
8th	RS:X Male	ТНА	THA 27	PHATTHARADANAI CHINAIN	5.0	11.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	9.0	9.0	13.0	8.0	11.0	(14.0)	109.0	95.0
9th	RS:X Male	JPN	JPN 5	KENSEI IKEDA	11.0	9.0	6.0	8.0	(17.0)	7.0	13.0	6.0	11.0	13.0	9.0	11.0	121.0	104.0
10th	RS:X Male	THA	THA 6	NATTHAPHONG PHONOPPHARA	8.0	7.0	(21.0 UFD)	9.0	10.0	14.0	7.0	10.0	7.0	9.0	14.0	9.0	125.0	104.0
11th	RS:X Male	PHI	PHI 420	YANCY KAIBIGAN	6.0	8.0	10.0	(14.0	9.0	8.0	11.0	14.0	14.0	12.0	8.0	10.0	124.0	110.0
12th	RS:X Male	PHI	PHI 4	GEYLORD COVETA	12.0	15.0	13.0	10.0	11.0	(17.0	15.0	15.0	5.0	6.0	10.0	7.0	136.0	119.0
13th	RS:X Male	TPE	TPE 5	CHIH KAI HSU	14.0	12.0	14.0	12.0	12.0	12.0	10.0	8.0	(16.0	14.0	15.0	12.0	151.0	135.0
14th	RS:X Male	IND	IND 7	JEROME KUMAR SAVARI MUTHU	13.0	14.0	11.0	11.0	13.0	11.0	14.0	13.0	18.0	16.0	16.0	(20.0)	170.0	150.0





### Jakarta - Indonesia, 18 – 25 June 2018

Results are FINAL as of 13:08 on June 25, 2018

15th	RS:X Male	INA	INA 24	I NYOMAN SUARTANA	17.0	16.0	15.0	16.0	18.0	13.0	16.0	(21.0 DNC)	10.0	10.0	12.0	15.0	179.0	158.0
16th	RS:X Male	PAK	PAK 98	RAJA QASIM ABBAS RATHORE	16.0	13.0	12.0	13.0	15.0	16.0	12.0	12.0	(19.0	19.0	18.0	18.0	183.0	164.0
17th	RS:X Male	SGP	SGP 7	ALEXANDER LIM	19.0	19.0	17.0	18.0	14.0	15.0	18.0	17.0	9.0	18.0	(20.0	13.0	197.0	177.0
18th	RS:X Male	INA	INA 16	I GEDE SUBAGIASA	18.0	18.0	18.0	17.0	16.0	(19.0	19.0	18.0	15.0	15.0	13.0	16.0	202.0	183.0
19th	RS:X Male	IND	IND 77	MANPREET SINGH	15.0	17.0	16.0	19.0	(21.0 DNC)	18.0	17.0	16.0	20.0	17.0	19.0	17.0	212.0	191.0
20th	RS:X Male	PAK	PAK 99	TARIQ ALI	(20.0	20.0	19.0	20.0	19.0	20.0	20.0	19.0	17.0	20.0	17.0	(20.0 SP)	231.0	211.0

17th Asian Sailing Championship 2018 Jakarta, 18 - 25 June, 2018